1
2
3
4 Terminal: Brass golden Plated
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Current Rating: 50mA
Mechanical Life: 200.000cycles
12VDC

Electrical life Cap Color ROHS Packing
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Ordering Informations
Serie Total Height LED 1
Operating
Force
251
085= 8,5mm
TURQ32025 085 W1
204= 200.000
Cycles
Y= Yellow
G= Green
S 204 W
R= ROHS
conform
W= White
U= Blue
251= 250grS= Silver
TU= Tube
Packing
N= Non ROHS
Y= with Peg
BU= Bulk Ware
U1= Blue
Part No.: Q32025
01.07.2016
Customer:
APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
R= Red
Sheet No.
Mason
R1= Red
MATL: WilsonDRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
G1= Green
Y1= Yellow
W1=White
THT Tact Switch
Illuminated
TOLERANCE
3 from 4
DATE
TR = Tape/Reel
Packing
C= ClearU2=White
R2=Red A= Gray
G2=Green B= Black
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 4 from 4
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
DATE 01.07.2016
Customer:
APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
Part No.: Q32025
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE Mason
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Soldering Profile Curve
THT Tact Switch
Illuminated